Radiogram No. 3599u
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Form 24 for 09/07/06

ACTIVITY

Morning inspection
Post-sleep
BREAKFAST

Work prep

EXPRESS Rack 3 - Laptop power up
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Work prep

Urine transfer from EDV-U lid #787 (removed 09/01/06) and # 768 (installed on
09/01/06) to Progress 356 Rodnik water tanks [BB] 1 and 2

Plants-2. Photography of plants

Sealing coolant leak in MMC1 - MNC1 half-coupling interface of 45TP 'K
connector in DC1

Vacuum system QD leak check. Configuration set up for leak check.
Crew departure prep

TV (ISS-MCC) LDM PAO (To=09:42, T2 ,T3 - from CIM)

System reconfig for vacuum system QD leak check

Network equipment audit for crew handover. Tagup with specialists (S-band) /
rlg 3620

Equipment prepack for return on Soyuz

Physical Exercise (VELO + LT-1) day 4

System reconfig for vacuum system QD leak check - backup
Audit of volume behind FGB panels

TV (ISS-MCC) TV downlink for the 25" Anniversary of Krasnoznamensk
(To=11.11,T1, T2, T3 from CNN)

Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 1
OCA Email test

TROPI — Familiarization with PL
TROPI - conference

LUNCH

Audit of volume behind FGB panels
Vacuum system QD leak check - Closeout ops
Filling EDV [KOB] for Elektron
COXX Maintenance

EMCS - tape 1 changeout

EMCS - container changeout

Photography of Nitrogen Purge Unit [BINA] behind panel 429 (2 photos: volume
behind panels with 61A and view above the B6l1A; downlink via OCA)

Food frequency questionnaire
Physical Exercise (TVIS)



15:40-17:10
15:55-16:15
16:15-17:15
17:10-18:10
17:10-18:15
17:15-18:15
18:15-18:45
18:30-18:35
18:35-18:45
18:45-19:00
19:00-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:30
20:30-21:30
21:30-06:00

FE-2
CDR

FE-1
FE-2
CDR
CDR, FE-2

FE-1

Physical Exercise (RED)

IMS update

Crew departure prep

Physical Exercise (RED)

Audit of volume behind FGB panels
Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 1
Evening work prep

Transferring TVIS, RED, and HRM data to MEC
Evening work prep

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Evening work prep

DINNER

Daily Food Prep

Pre-sleep

SLEEP

Note: See OSTP for references to US activities.

End of Radiogram



